WINTER 2022 FINAL REGISTRATION & DROP/ADD PERIOD

SERVICE HOURS

ENROLLMENT SERVICES (REGISTRATION)

DATE

SERVICE HOURS

Tuesday, January 4™

8:30am — 5:00pm (Onsite)
5:00pm — 7:00pm (Virtual Services Only)

Wednesday, January 5
FINAL REGISTRATION

8:30am — 5:00pm (Onsite)
5:00pm — 7:00pm (Virtual Services Only)

Thursday, January 6
FINAL REGISTRATION

8:30am — 5:00pm (Onsite)
5:00pm — 7:00pm (Virtual Services Only)

Friday, January 7
FINAL REGISTRATION

8:30am — 5:00pm (Onsite)

Saturday, January 8

FINAL REGISTRATION — WEB ONLY

OFFICE CLOSED
Web Registration Available

Sunday, January 9

FINAL REGISTRATION — WEB ONLY

OFFICE CLOSED
Web Registration Available

Monday, January 10
DROP / ADD PERIOD

8:30am — 5:00pm (Onsite)
5:00pm — 7:00pm (Virtual Services Only)

Tuesday, January 11
DROP / ADD PERIOD

8:30am — 5:00pm (Onsite)
5:00pm — 7:00pm (Virtual Services Only)

Wednesday, January 12

DROP / ADD PERIOD

8:30am — 5:00pm (Onsite)
5:00pm — 7:00pm (Virtual Services Only)

Thursday, January 13
DROP / ADD PERIOD

8:30am — 5:00pm (Onsite)
5:00pm — 7:00pm (Virtual Services Only)

Friday, January 14
DROP / ADD PERIOD

8:30am — 5:00pm (Onsite)

Saturday, January 15

DROP / ADD PERIOD — WEB ONLY

OFFICE CLOSED
Web Registration Available

Sunday, January 16

OFFICE CLOSED
Web Registration Available

Monday, January 17

COLLEGE IS CLOSED
Martin Luther King, Jr Holiday




